
Identification

 de l'AXE
8110

PR n°
Distances [m]

 (longeur secteur) longueur axe coord. x coord. y

0 246.6 0.00 594'749.762 248'718.767

25 249.0 246.60 594'757.753 248'962.429

50 250.3 495.60 594'780.310 249'191.573

75 238.5 745.90 594'565.039 249'305.653

100 248.5 984.40 594'332.713 249'277.181

125 267.6 1'232.90 594'108.342 249'364.178

150 250.6 1'500.45 594'273.665 249'337.568

175 249.3 1'751.00 594'177.739 249'408.435

200 249.8 2'000.30 594'002.826 249'584.126

225 264.8 2'250.10 593'926.382 249'811.461

250 251.5 2'514.90 593'747.398 249'962.652

275 248.7 2'766.35 593'502.709 250'016.474

300 255.0 3'015.00 593'256.584 250'031.014

325 243.3 3'270.00 593'011.821 250'073.626

350 250.5 3'513.25 592'772.197 250'101.334

375 249.5 3'763.70 592'519.023 250'099.939

400 249.1 4'013.20 592'273.365 250'101.802

425 249.5 4'262.30 592'028.270 250'062.732

450 250.8 4'511.80 591'781.044 250'062.176

475 250.9 4'762.55 591'533.576 250'076.989

500 250.9 5'013.45 591'288.320 250'113.979

525 249.3 5'264.35 591'039.351 250'129.131

550 250.5 5'513.65 590'795.357 250'178.154

575 251.3 5'764.15 590'591.377 250'289.358

600 250.0 6'015.45 590'617.157 250'534.828

625 250.0 6'265.45 590'614.624 250'763.699

650 250.0 6'515.45 590'725.830 250'914.256

675 250.0 6'765.45 590'971.386 250'951.389

700 249.7 7'015.45 591'212.292 251'011.586

725 251.7 7'265.15 591'461.418 251'026.526

750 245.9 7'516.85 591'590.616 251'217.437

775 248.2 7'762.70 591'810.532 251'280.684

800 249.7 8'010.90 592'004.580 251'421.302

825 250.8 8'260.60 592'210.834 251'511.522

850 246.7 8'511.35 592'394.787 251'653.311

875 316.5 8'758.05 592'408.576 251'895.577

900 253.9 9'074.50 592'323.793 252'195.780

925 258.5 9'328.35 592'448.827 252'387.908

950 251.1 9'586.85 592'290.690 252'587.568

975 230.3 9'837.95 592'233.381 252'825.995

1000 250.3 10'068.20 592'091.266 252'986.345

1025 249.7 10'318.45 591'849.557 253'045.095

1050 252.1 10'568.15 591'644.405 253'180.097

1075 71.5 10'820.25 591'542.529 253'400.271

1086 0.0 10'891.75 591'530.034 253'473.894
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